
      Group A – Fall/ Winter Practicum 
Effective starting 2012 cohort (90 credits) 

  
 

  
FALL 

  
WINTER 

  
SPRING 

  
SUMMER  

 
  

MCF 
  
PROGRAM  

  
# optional Counseling 507 courses 

  
are scheduled each term. 

  
pre- 

requisite 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
541 Intro. to Counseling - 3 
530 Intro to Psych Diag - 3   

 1ST 
YEAR 

  
551 Theories and Interventions I - 3 
569 Developmental Foundations - 3 
573 Contemporary Couples, 
Marriage & Family Systems - 3 
509 Practicum: Group (ETC) – 1$ 

  
552 Theories and Interventions II - 3 
567 Using Tests in Counseling - 3 
566 Appraisal Instruments - 1 
575 Foundations of Couples,    
       Marriage & Family Coun-3  
509 Practicum: Group (ETC) – 1$ 

  
585 Diagnosis & Treatment  
       Planning I – 3 
570 Legal & Ethical Issues – 3 
574 Fam. Life Cycle & Transitions – 3 
509 Practicum: Group (ETC)- 1$ 
 

  
544 Consultation – 2  
555 Coun Children & Youth – 3  
581 Multicultural Counseling – 3~ 
582 Research & Program  
       Evaluation in Coun – 3~ 

  
 2ND 

YEAR 
509-Practicum -3* 
543 IPR II: Counseling Skills – 3* 
578 Couples Therapy – 3 
 
 

  
509 Practicum – 3 
572 Systemic Perspectives on               
Human Sexuality – 3 
582 Research & Program  
       Evaluation in Coun – 3~ 
 

  
580 Supervision  -1^ 
509 Practicum: Peer Supervision - 1 
571 Group Counseling-3 
568 Career & Lifestyle Planning - 3 
546 Grief & Loss – 2  

  
509Practicum: Peer 
      Supervision – 1 
581 Multicultural Counseling – 3~ 
582 Research & Program  
       Evaluation in Coun – 3~ 
   

 3RD 
YEAR 

  
504 Internship – 4 
531 Foundations of Sub Abuse – 3 

 

  
504 Internship – 4 
577 Family Therapy – 3 
581 Multicultural Counseling – 3~ 
588 Diag & Treatment Planning II – 3+  
 

  
504 Internship – 4 
579 Adv Systemic Inter: Couples &  
       Families – 3 
 

  
 

 
* Must be taken concurrently 
^ Must be taken prior to supervising in Practicum Clinic (1st weekend of term). 
~ May also be offered summer term 
$ Group Practicum is taken ONLY 1 term in conjunction with ETC (see ETC appendix for more information) 
# Check schedule of classes for Coun 507 offerings each term; may be taken any time throughout program. 
+ May be taken in winter of the second or third year of the program. 
 
 



Group B – Spring/ Summer Practicum 
Effective starting 2012 cohort (90 credits) 

  
 

  
FALL 

  
WINTER 

  
SPRING 

  
SUMMER  

 
  

MCF 
  
PROGRAM   

  
# optional Counseling 507 courses 

  
are scheduled each term. 

  
pre- 

requisite 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
541 Intro. to Counseling - 3 
530 Intro to Psych Diag - 3   

 1ST 
YEAR 

  
551 Theories and Interventions I - 3 
569 Developmental Foundations - 3 
573 Contemporary Couples, 
Marriage & Family Systems - 3 
509 Practicum: Group (ETC) – 1$ 

  
552 Theories and Interventions II - 3 
567 Using Tests in Counseling - 3 
566 Appraisal Instruments - 1 
575 Foundations of Couples,    
       Marriage & Family Coun-3  
509 Practicum: Group (ETC) – 1$ 

  
585 Diagnosis & Treatment  
       Planning I – 3 
574 Fam. Life Cycle & Transitions – 3 
509 Practicum: Group (ETC) – 1$ 

568 Career & Lifestyle Planning - 3 
 

  
544 Consultation – 2  
555 Coun Children & Youth – 3 
581 Multicultural Counseling – 3~ 
582 Research & Program  
       Evaluation in Coun – 3~ 

  
 2ND 

YEAR 
531 Foundations of Sub Abuse – 3 
571 Group Counseling-3 
578 Couples Therapy – 3 
 

  
572 Systemic Perspectives on               
Human Sexuality – 3 
582 Research & Program  
       Evaluation in Coun – 3~ 
581 Multicultural Counseling – 3~ 
 

  
509 Practicum – 3* 
543 IPR II: Counseling Skills – 3* 
570 Legal & Ethical Issues – 3 
 

  
509 Practicum – 3 
581 Multicultural Counseling – 3~ 
582 Research & Program  
       Evaluation in Coun – 3~ 
 

  
 3RD 

YEAR 

  
504 Internship – 4 
509 Practicum: Peer Supervision - 1  
580 Supervision – 1^ 
 

  
504 Internship – 4 
509 Practicum: Peer Supervision  - 1  
577 Family Therapy – 3 
588 Diag & Treatment Planning II – 3+  
 

  
504 Internship – 4 
579 Adv Systemic Inter: Couples &  
       Families – 3 
546 Grief and Loss – 2  
 

  
 

 
* Must be taken concurrently 
^ Must be taken prior to supervising in Practicum Clinic (1st weekend of term). 
~May also be offered summer term 
$ Group Practicum is taken ONLY 1 term in conjunction with ETC (see ETC appendix for more information) 
# Check schedule of classes for Coun 507 offerings each term; may be taken any time throughout program. 
+ May be taken in winter of the second or third year of the program. 
 
 

  
 


